
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

31  
 
 
 

 

1 

 
 

Grade 6  
Fox Run Tours 

2 
 
 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 
 

 
 
 

7 
 

   
 

8 

 

 

9 

BBQ Hot Lunch 
 

Steffie Marathon/ 
Sports Day 

10 

11 
 

12 
 

 
 
 
 
 

13 

 

  
 
 
 
  

14 

 
 
 
 

 
 

15 

 
Panago  

Hot Lunch 
(Tues/Thurs kinder 

and gr 4 classes) 

16 
  

Panago 
Hot Lunch 

(rest of the school) 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 
 

20 
 

 

Grade 6 PAT 
ELA Part B 

21 

 
 

Indigenous          
People’s Day 

22 
 

Grade 6 PAT  
Math Part A 

23 
 

Grade 6 PAT  
Math Part B 
 

Jersey/ Hat Day 
 

24 
 

 
26 

 
Grade 6 PAT 
Social Studies 

27 
 

Grade 6 PAT 
Science 

 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

 

30 
 

 

 25 

June 2023 
É c o l e  S t e f f i e  Wo i m a  E l e m e n t a r y  S c h o o l  

Day  2 

Day 4 Day  5 Day  6 Day  1 

Day  3 Day  4 Day  5 Day  6 Day  1 

Day  2 Day  3 Day  4 

Students’  
Last Day! 

Day  5 Day  6 

Day  1 

ALL  books          
returned to 

 library 

Day  2 

Day  3 

Early Dismissal          
@ Noon 

Celebration  
Assembly 1:30 p.m. 

 

Water Party 
2:30 - 3:00 p.m. 

Mon/Wed ECS 

Library 
Book Swap 
June 8 - 23 

Tues/Thurs  ECS 

Crazy Hair 
Day 

Tues/Thurs  ECS 

Mon/Wed ECS 

Family Dance 
6:30-8:00 pm 


